:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9195253

May 31, 2024 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 287,351 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 126644 - 0.016108567 ETH®
60.60 USD

2 126717 - 0.018734316 ETH®
70.48 USD

3 126818 - 0.062974583 ETH®
236.92 USD

4 126841 - 0.018284910 ETH®
68.79 USD

S 126852 - 0.018706612 ETH®
70.37 USD

6 126853 - 0.018681683 ETH®
70.28 USD

7 126854 - 0.018711007 ETH®
70.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9195253
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/287351
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126644
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126717
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126818
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126841
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126852
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126853
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126854

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

126855

126863

126864

126865

126866

126867

126868

126869

126870

Validator Id

983312

Amount

0.018709189
70.38 USD

0.018710987
70.39 USD

0.018699707
70.35 USD

0.018677940
70.27 USD

0.018699280
70.35 USD

0.184286398
693.33 USD

0.018699242
70.35 USD

0.018698524
70.34 USD

0.018679422
70.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.044452613

167.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126855
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126863
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126864
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126865
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126866
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126867
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126868
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126869
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126870
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/983312

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



