

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 17:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9195253</u>
DATE & TIME	May 31, 2024 · 14:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>287,351</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>126644</u>	- 0.016108567 ETH 🐼 60.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>126717</u>	- 0.018734316 ETH ⊘ 70.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>126818</u>	- 0.062974583 ETH ⊘ 236.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>126841</u>	- 0.018284910 ETH ⊘ 68.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>126852</u>	- 0.018706612 ETH ⊘ 70.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>126853</u>	- 0.018681683 ETH ⊘ 70.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>126854</u>	- 0.018711007 ETH ③ 70.39 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>126855</u>	- 0.018709189 ETH 🐼 70.38 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>126863</u>	- 0.018710987 ETH ③ 70.39 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>126864</u>	- 0.018699707 ETH ③ 70.35 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>126865</u>	- 0.018677940 ETH ③ 70.27 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>126866</u>	- 0.018699280 ETH ③ 70.35 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>126867</u>	- 0.184286398 ETH ⊘ 693.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>126868</u>	- 0.018699242 ETH ③ 70.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>126869</u>	- 0.018698524 ETH ⊘ 70.34 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>126870</u>	- 0.018679422 ETH ⊘ 70.27 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u> <u>983312</u>

+ 0.044452613 ETH ⊘ 167.24 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.